503759196 03/29/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3805842

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JUNG TSAI CHEN	03/25/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Baby Trend Inc.	
Street Address:	1607 S. Campus Ave	
City:	Ontario	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91761	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number			
Application Number:	13458785			

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (213)625-0691

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

213-625-5076 Phone:

Email: ychen@cyiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: YING CHEN CHEN YOSHIMURA LLP

Address Line 1: 108 W 2ND STREET

Address Line 2: #514

Address Line 4: LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90012

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	72229.0017
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YING CHEN
SIGNATURE:	/Ying Chen/
DATE SIGNED:	03/29/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=72229.0017#page1.tif

PATENT 503759196

REEL: 038128 FRAME: 0117

Attorney Docket No. 72229.0017

ASSIGNMENT

			ASSIGNIM	ENI		
(1-4)	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(1)	Jung Tsai CHEN		(2)	
			In consideration of undersigned, the transfer and set ov	Mudeleidilien aaree	luable e(s) to	considerations paid to each of the assign, and hereby do(es) assign,
(5)	Name of Assignee	(5)	Baby Trend Inc.			
(6)	State of Incorporation of Assignee	(6)	California			
(7)	Address of Assignee	(7)	1607 S. Campu			
(7)	//dd/cook in the		Ontario, CA 91			
(8)	Identification of Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number	(8)	(hereinafter design interest in the inver- Title: BABY SW	ention known as		e entire worldwide right, title and
(-)			U.S. Patent Applic	cation No. 13/4587	85, filed	d April 27, 2012
			corresponding the	ereto or pased their	eon.	e United States or foreign countries
conti	nuing United States and foreign a	pplicat the A	ssignee may deem i	necessary or expec	dient.	any original, reissue, divisional and so to execute separate assignments
	The undersigned agree(sared concerning this application and policy is a beta price of the concerning of the concern	s) to e or con	execute all papers r tinuation or division yard with such interf	necessary in conne on thereof and to co erence.	oopera	vith any interference which may be te with the Assignee in every way
	The undersigned agree(s with claims or provisions of	s) to ex	recute all papers an ternational Convent	d documents and plion for Protection o		any act which may be necessary in trial Property or similar agreements.
	4) The undersigned agree(s) to p	perform all affirmation	ve acts which may	be ne	cessary to obtain a grant of a valid
	ed States patent to the Assignee.			() () - Oionio	nor of	Patents to issue any and all Letters
Pate said inte	ents of the United States resulting I Assignee, as Assignee of the en rest herein assigned, and that he h	tire interactions	erest, and hereby of ey have) not execut	ovenants that he hed any agreement	as (the in confl	Patents to issue any and all Letters continuing applications thereof to the y have) full right to convey the entire ict herewith.
the the	The undersigned hereby power to insert on this assignmer rules of the United States Patent a	appoint any and Tra	nt(s) the persons as further identification ademark Office for re	sociated with Cust which may be ne- ecordation of this d	omer N cessary locume	lumber: 53720 or desirable in order to comply with nt.
	2E.Jh	•	f Inventor 1	ing 75	sai	CHEN
Dat	te: 3-25-16 Signa	iture of	invenior IV_		~	
Da	te: Signa	ature o	f Inventor 2			

PATENT REEL: 038128 FRAME: 0118

RECORDED: 03/29/2016